
G.A.B. Canvass Reporting System
County by County Report
2011 SPRING ELECTION

Report Generated - 4/15/2011 3:17:43 PM Page 1 of 3

02,6862,2244,910

09377601,697

43,9192,4556,378

02,0493,7775,826

185,8604,88310,761

65,6974,2839,986

21,1961,5312,729

1010,18015,93126,121

04837991,282

6015,91911,41627,395

45,1584,0759,237

68,6743,81412,494

164,6625,2009,878

118,51913,37421,904

104133,56548,636182,305

02,4281,6894,117

148,9597,30216,275

53,0654,3277,397

137,2216,85614,090

44,6437,50012,147

11,6591,9503,610

31,6081,6863,297

10227,20733,31960,628

13,9541,9575,912

34,6404,7099,352

33,2661,3834,652

72,5572,3934,957

JACKSON

IRON

IOWA

GREEN LAKE

GREEN

GRANT

FOREST

FOND DU LAC

FLORENCE

EAU CLAIRE

DUNN

DOUGLAS

DOOR

DODGE

DANE

CRAWFORD

COLUMBIA

CLARK

CHIPPEWA

CALUMET

BURNETT

BUFFALO

BROWN

BAYFIELD

BARRON

ASHLAND

ADAMS

S
C

A
T

T
E

R
IN

G

JO
A

N
N

E
 F

. K
L

O
P

P
E

N
B

U
R

G

D
A

V
ID

 T
. P

R
O

S
S

E
R

, JR
.

NPNP

T
o

tal V
o

tes C
ast

C
o

u
n

ty

JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT

Election Results Certified by the County Boards of Canvassers to the Government Accountability Board 
State Certified Results Will Be Available No Later Than May 15, 2011 Unless a Recount Is Pending. 
 



G.A.B. Canvass Reporting System
County by County Report
2011 SPRING ELECTION

Report Generated - 4/15/2011 3:17:43 PM Page 2 of 3

89,1887,17116,367

31,9412,1894,133

2622,14514,62636,797

02,1861,7973,983

5022,51828,20450,772

22,0252,1654,192

2212,1408,12120,283

44,4384,6629,104

74,9044,0538,964

09838821,865

168,29620,84529,157

2618,87824,76943,673

155,1355,51510,665

33,8595,2069,068

144,6924,5129,218

570129,04299,342228,954

0241141382

31,7262,2203,949

14,0834,9809,064

3614,82317,13131,990

87,75212,21119,971

123,5493,5787,139

01,8952,6634,558

12,1852,0304,216

1517,37912,12429,518

52,4053,3315,741

5616,20714,38830,651

52,6962,5345,235

339,74113,23923,013

SAUK

RUSK

ROCK

RICHLAND

RACINE

PRICE

PORTAGE

POLK

PIERCE

PEPIN

OZAUKEE

OUTAGAMIE

ONEIDA

OCONTO

MONROE

MILWAUKEE

MENOMINEE

MARQUETTE

MARINETTE

MARATHON

MANITOWOC

LINCOLN

LANGLADE

LAFAYETTE

LA CROSSE

KEWAUNEE

KENOSHA

JUNEAU

JEFFERSON

S
C

A
T

T
E

R
IN

G

JO
A

N
N

E
 F

. K
L

O
P

P
E

N
B

U
R

G

D
A

V
ID

 T
. P

R
O

S
S

E
R

, JR
.

NPNP

T
o

tal V
o

tes C
ast

C
o

u
n

ty

Election Results Certified by the County Boards of Canvassers to the Government Accountability Board 
State Certified Results Will Be Available No Later Than May 15, 2011 Unless a Recount Is Pending. 
 



G.A.B. Canvass Reporting System
County by County Report
2011 SPRING ELECTION

Report Generated - 4/15/2011 3:17:43 PM Page 3 of 3

1,550745,007752,3231,498,880

129,2698,84418,125

4018,88720,70139,628

32,3003,3955,698

74,9387,20512,150

4932,75892,263125,070

149,90230,77740,693

12,4532,2704,724

318,93014,23623,197

82,8204,2047,032

24,3313,5787,911

63,3302,8786,214

72,2903,6525,949

107,9538,27216,235

1611,41119,53430,961

53,6135,5349,152

12,0592,1224,182

Office Totals:

WOOD

WINNEBAGO

WAUSHARA

WAUPACA

WAUKESHA

WASHINGTON

WASHBURN

WALWORTH

VILAS

VERNON

TREMPEALEAU

TAYLOR

ST. CROIX

SHEBOYGAN

SHAWANO

SAWYER

S
C

A
T

T
E

R
IN

G

JO
A

N
N

E
 F

. K
L

O
P

P
E

N
B

U
R

G

D
A

V
ID

 T
. P

R
O

S
S

E
R

, JR
.

NPNP

T
o

tal V
o

tes C
ast

C
o

u
n

ty

Election Results Certified by the County Boards of Canvassers to the Government Accountability Board 
State Certified Results Will Be Available No Later Than May 15, 2011 Unless a Recount Is Pending. 
 


	JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT



